Military Glass Capacitors
Glass/Glass-K Capacitors
GLASS CAPACITOR MIL-PRF-23269
ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY
M AND S FAILURE RATE LEVEL
100V, 300V, 500V
Style	 CYR10, CYR15, CYR20, CYR30
CYR51, CYR52, CYR53

MIL-PRF-11272/01, /02, /03, /04
CY10, 15, 20, 30
HOW TO ORDER
Military Type Designation: Styles CY10, CY15, CY20, CY30
Dash Number Option: MIL-PRF-11272/01, 02, 03, 04 (Add Appropriate Dash Number)
CY 10 C 101 J
Style
Glass Capacitor
Case Size
10
15
Operating
Temperature Range
-55°C to +125°C
Capacitance Code
Capacitance Code is
expressed in picofarads (pF).
Capacitance Tolerance
C = ±.25 pF
D = ±.50 pF
20 The first two digits represent F = ±1%
MARKING 30 significant figures and the
third digit specifies the
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
AVX = AVX Corporation number of zeros to follow; K = ±10%
CY = Glass Capacitor i.e. 101 indicates 100 pF. M = ±20%
10 = Case Size
C = Operating Temperature Range
For values below 10 pF,
R = decimal point;
i.e. 1R5 indicates 1.5 pF.
CY10C
101J A
V
X
101 = Capacitance, Coded in pF
J = Tolerance
MILITARY PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION (Standard Values)
Add letter for tolerance code above lines.
Military Type Cap. Cap.